GST Details of Nominating Bank:    

UTR Number and date of Fees remitted. -------------------------------------------------- 

Phone of Nominating Official: ---------------- E-Mail of Nominating Official:    

Fees: Rs. 7,000/- per participant plus GST @ 18% aggregating to Rs. 8,260/- per 

participant (Rs. Eight Thousand Two Hundred Sixty only). In case candidate is availing 

accommodation, total fees will be Rs. 12,000/- per participant plus GST @ 18% 

aggregating to Rs. 14,160/- (Rs. Fourteen Thousand One Hundred Sixty only). (In case of 

TDS deduction, please send us TDS certificate). 

Pl Contact: Mr. Abhay Kumar, Mr. Udit Negi, Mobile –9340666010, 8077847373  

Email: head-pdclko@iibf.org.in ,  se.pdclko1@iibf.org.in 

mailto:head-pdclko@iibf.org.in

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF BANKING & FINANCE

[...]

(Mobile) 

Place 

of 

Posting 

E-mail 

(PERSONA L) 

UTR Number 

with Date of 

Payment 

1       

Name of Bank/ FI employed with: 

Address of Bank/FI employed with: 

Fees: Rs. 7,000/- per participant plus GST @ 18% aggregating to Rs. 8,260/- per 

participant (Rs. Eight Thousand Two Hundred Sixty only). In case candidate is availing 

accommodation, total fees will be Rs. 12,000/- per participant plus GST @ 18% 

aggregating to Rs. 14,160/- (Rs. Fourteen Thousand One Hundred Sixty only). (In case of 

TDS deduction, please send us TDS certificate). 

Programme fees may be remitted to the credit of Institute’s account as given below: 

 Name of the Bank branch: State Bank of India, Vidya Vihar (West), Mumbai. 

 Account no: